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Cat

590 10,53 GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 26/01/1974 At. Fuenlabrada1 M184240‐44

576 11,08 ARROYO ARROYO, RECUERDO 13/01/1965 At. Arroyomolinos2 M274850‐54

655 11,17 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MAITE 03/07/1977 Club Corredores3 M345935‐39

591 11,19 ESPINOSA ROBLES, MARIA TERESA 06/08/1972 At. Fuenlabrada4 M937640‐44

587 11,21 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VANESA 07/08/1979 At. Fuenlabrada5 M856835‐39

573 11,22 MOLPECERES ALVAREZ, MARTA 10/11/1973 At. Arroyomolinos6 M125040‐44

625 11,32 IÑIGUEZ VILLAPLANA, MARIA TERESA 26/06/1976 C Dental Seoane Pampín7 M159040‐44

750 11,34 FUERTES BARRIO, ANA MARIA 14/10/1974 Suanzes San Blas8 M392340‐44

572 11,41 RODRIGO CANO, NURIA 28/09/1975 At. Arroyomolinos9 M103840‐44

745 11,44 MARTINEZ GASCO, MARIA ISABEL 09/09/1981 SS. Reyes ‐ CC. Menorca10 M173135‐39

588 11,45 DIAZ‐GUIJARRO ROMAN, NATALIA 27/09/1978 At. Fuenlabrada11 M888435‐39

539 11,48 INAREJOS MEJÍA, ENCARNACIÓN 25/03/1971 A.D. Sprint12 M275445‐49

652 11,51 GARCIA GARCIA, NOELIA 20/07/1981 Club Corredores13 M644235‐39

594 11,54 GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN 01/11/1964 At. Fuenlabrada14 M235350‐54

593 11,59 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA 25/12/1968 At. Fuenlabrada15 M34945‐49

571 12,02 CHECA DURAN, ELENA 01/03/1975 At. Arroyomolinos16 M227840‐44

524 12,08 HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CARMEN MERCEDES 07/02/1969 A.D. Marathon17 M163845‐49

523 12,17 EXPOSITO SERRANO, GEMA 26/11/1970 A.D. Marathon18 M578145‐49

657 12,18 DIEZ CAMACHO, MARIA BELEN 15/03/1972 Club Corredores19 M643640‐44

570 12,21 GALLARDO MONTALVO, MARIA DE LOS REYES 06/01/1976 At. Arroyomolinos20 M703740‐44

654 12,22 MUELAS GOMEZ, LAURA 08/07/1979 Club Corredores21 M645535‐39

653 S/T JARA LARA, MARIA 03/02/1980 Club Corredores22 M644335‐39

787 S/T MARTIN BERLANAS, ANA ISABEL 20/09/1968 Val. Martin Berlanas23 M214045‐49

567 S/T ALONSO BERLINCHES, CARMEN 17/07/1966 Akiles24 M314750‐54

569 S/T JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, REBECA 03/07/1978 At. Arroyomolinos25 M282135‐39

602 S/T SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA VICTORIA 19/08/1969 Atletismo Alcorcon26 M592445‐49

670 S/T LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA 14/09/1968 Edward Athletic27 M534145‐49

689 S/T DIAZ MORALES, BEATRIZ 15/11/1979 Lynze Parla28 M888335‐39

656 S/T MORENO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL 01/07/1976 Club Corredores29 M692140‐44

575 S/T PERALES RUIZ, MARIA BELEN 09/06/1971 At. Arroyomolinos30 M195545‐49

544 S/T ALISEN ESPINOSA, VIRGINIA 05/06/1976 AA Valdemoro Go Fit31 M947240‐44

609 S/T CANAL BOYLE, CRISTINA 16/08/1972 Atletismo Las Tablas32 M283340‐44

752 S/T MARTIN PIÑUELA, CARMEN 24/10/1966 Suanzes San Blas33 M248750‐54

671 S/T ASTETE ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 21/11/1965 Edward Athletic34 M77050‐54

747 S/T JIMENEZ PINTO, IRENE 19/06/1979 Suanzes San Blas35 M593735‐39
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690 S/T BARRIOS BARCELONA, ROSA MARIA 13/03/1969 Lynze Parla36 M913045‐49

693 S/T RAYO SOL, MARIA ANTONIA 14/02/1965 Lynze Parla37 M628050‐54

753 S/T SANZ TIMON, CONSOLACION 28/12/1965 Suanzes San Blas38 M974350‐54

751 S/T MODREGO JIMENEZ, MIGUELA 02/12/1967 Suanzes San Blas39 M866945‐49

726 S/T BALLARIN BORRUEL, MARIA DEL PILAR 25/10/1964 Paris40 M740950‐54

725 S/T ILDEFONSO GONZALEZ, SONIA 29/03/1968 Paris41 M855845‐49

699 S/T ALONSO ALONSO, MARIA CONSUELO 09/11/1948 Lynze Parla42 M223065‐69

698 S/T COLLADO LOBATO, MARIA ISABEL 23/01/1951 Lynze Parla43 M132165‐69

694 S/T ESCOLAR LOPEZ‐ZUAZO, MARIA JOSE 05/03/1961 Lynze Parla44 M327755‐59

724 S/T CUBILLO CORCOLES, NURIA 27/12/1968 Paris45 M552345‐49

746 S/T MARTIN GRANADO, LAURA 16/01/1981 Suanzes San Blas46 M965835‐39

749 S/T RODRIGO GARIJO, MARIA YOLANDA 28/12/1974 Suanzes San Blas47 M855640‐44

789 S/T SELVA, MARIA 01/01/1962 Suanzes San Blas48 50‐54

788 S/T BALMORI BALMORI, SMILCE 05/01/1966 Val. Martin Berlanas49 M660950‐54

610 S/T AGÜERO CHONG, LOURDES MARÍA 05/08/1964 Atletismo Las Tablas50 M281650‐54

697 S/T VILLA SALINERO, BASILIA 26/04/1954 Lynze Parla51 M51260‐64
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655 11,17 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MAITE 03/07/1977 Club Corredores1 M34593

587 11,21 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VANESA 07/08/1979 At. Fuenlabrada2 M85685

745 11,44 MARTINEZ GASCO, MARIA ISABEL 09/09/1981 SS. Reyes ‐ CC. Menorca3 M173110

588 11,45 DIAZ‐GUIJARRO ROMAN, NATALIA 27/09/1978 At. Fuenlabrada4 M888411

652 11,51 GARCIA GARCIA, NOELIA 20/07/1981 Club Corredores5 M644213

654 12,22 MUELAS GOMEZ, LAURA 08/07/1979 Club Corredores6 M645521

653 S/T JARA LARA, MARIA 03/02/1980 Club Corredores7 M644322

569 S/T JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, REBECA 03/07/1978 At. Arroyomolinos8 M282125

689 S/T DIAZ MORALES, BEATRIZ 15/11/1979 Lynze Parla9 M888328

747 S/T JIMENEZ PINTO, IRENE 19/06/1979 Suanzes San Blas10 M593735

746 S/T MARTIN GRANADO, LAURA 16/01/1981 Suanzes San Blas11 M965846
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590 10,53 GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 26/01/1974 At. Fuenlabrada1 M18421

591 11,19 ESPINOSA ROBLES, MARIA TERESA 06/08/1972 At. Fuenlabrada2 M93764

573 11,22 MOLPECERES ALVAREZ, MARTA 10/11/1973 At. Arroyomolinos3 M12506

625 11,32 IÑIGUEZ VILLAPLANA, MARIA TERESA 26/06/1976 C Dental Seoane Pampín4 M15907

750 11,34 FUERTES BARRIO, ANA MARIA 14/10/1974 Suanzes San Blas5 M39238

572 11,41 RODRIGO CANO, NURIA 28/09/1975 At. Arroyomolinos6 M10389

571 12,02 CHECA DURAN, ELENA 01/03/1975 At. Arroyomolinos7 M227816

657 12,18 DIEZ CAMACHO, MARIA BELEN 15/03/1972 Club Corredores8 M643619

570 12,21 GALLARDO MONTALVO, MARIA DE LOS REYES 06/01/1976 At. Arroyomolinos9 M703720

656 S/T MORENO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL 01/07/1976 Club Corredores10 M692129

544 S/T ALISEN ESPINOSA, VIRGINIA 05/06/1976 AA Valdemoro Go Fit11 M947231

609 S/T CANAL BOYLE, CRISTINA 16/08/1972 Atletismo Las Tablas12 M283332

749 S/T RODRIGO GARIJO, MARIA YOLANDA 28/12/1974 Suanzes San Blas13 M855647
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539 11,48 INAREJOS MEJÍA, ENCARNACIÓN 25/03/1971 A.D. Sprint1 M275412

593 11,59 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA 25/12/1968 At. Fuenlabrada2 M34915

524 12,08 HERNANDEZ BURGOS, CARMEN MERCEDES 07/02/1969 A.D. Marathon3 M163817

523 12,17 EXPOSITO SERRANO, GEMA 26/11/1970 A.D. Marathon4 M578118

787 S/T MARTIN BERLANAS, ANA ISABEL 20/09/1968 Val. Martin Berlanas5 M214023

602 S/T SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA VICTORIA 19/08/1969 Atletismo Alcorcon6 M592426

670 S/T LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, CRISTINA 14/09/1968 Edward Athletic7 M534127

575 S/T PERALES RUIZ, MARIA BELEN 09/06/1971 At. Arroyomolinos8 M195530

690 S/T BARRIOS BARCELONA, ROSA MARIA 13/03/1969 Lynze Parla9 M913036

751 S/T MODREGO JIMENEZ, MIGUELA 02/12/1967 Suanzes San Blas10 M866939

725 S/T ILDEFONSO GONZALEZ, SONIA 29/03/1968 Paris11 M855841

724 S/T CUBILLO CORCOLES, NURIA 27/12/1968 Paris12 M552345
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576 11,08 ARROYO ARROYO, RECUERDO 13/01/1965 At. Arroyomolinos1 M27482

594 11,54 GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN 01/11/1964 At. Fuenlabrada2 M235314

567 S/T ALONSO BERLINCHES, CARMEN 17/07/1966 Akiles3 M314724

752 S/T MARTIN PIÑUELA, CARMEN 24/10/1966 Suanzes San Blas4 M248733

671 S/T ASTETE ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 21/11/1965 Edward Athletic5 M77034

693 S/T RAYO SOL, MARIA ANTONIA 14/02/1965 Lynze Parla6 M628037

753 S/T SANZ TIMON, CONSOLACION 28/12/1965 Suanzes San Blas7 M974338

726 S/T BALLARIN BORRUEL, MARIA DEL PILAR 25/10/1964 Paris8 M740940

789 S/T SELVA, MARIA 01/01/1962 Suanzes San Blas9 48

788 S/T BALMORI BALMORI, SMILCE 05/01/1966 Val. Martin Berlanas10 M660949

610 S/T AGÜERO CHONG, LOURDES MARÍA 05/08/1964 Atletismo Las Tablas11 M281650
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694 S/T ESCOLAR LOPEZ‐ZUAZO, MARIA JOSE 05/03/1961 Lynze Parla1 M327744
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697 S/T VILLA SALINERO, BASILIA 26/04/1954 Lynze Parla1 M51251
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699 S/T ALONSO ALONSO, MARIA CONSUELO 09/11/1948 Lynze Parla1 M223042

698 S/T COLLADO LOBATO, MARIA ISABEL 23/01/1951 Lynze Parla2 M132143
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784 13,06 SANCHEZ SACEDA, EDUARDO 13/03/1978 Union Atletica Coslada1 M164035‐39

760 13,14 CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL 01/12/1969 Suanzes San Blas2 M26345‐49

628 13,15 RAEZ LIRIA, ALBERTO 14/11/1978 C.A.P.O.L.3 M382535‐39

759 13,16 GRIÑAN CARAVACA, MANUEL 01/10/1971 Suanzes San Blas4 M215945‐49

758 13,17 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 13/11/1971 Suanzes San Blas5 M934940‐44

595 13,21 MOLERO NIETO, PEDRO LUIS 23/05/1979 At. Fuenlabrada6 M828935‐39

557 13,22 ENCINAR PEREZ, ANTONIO 27/06/1977 Ajalkala7 M445635‐39

529 13,24 CADENAS DURAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 16/11/1972 A.D. Marathon8 M103540‐44

608 13,26 LOPEZ VILLARRUBIA, DIEGO MANRIQUE 17/10/1978 Atletismo Bikila9 M215535‐39

639 13,28 GARCIA MARTIN, VICTOR MANUEL 03/02/1970 Canal de Isabel II10 M605545‐49

755 13,31 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 04/12/1975 Suanzes San Blas11 M138640‐44

642 13,33 VIDAL CALDES, RAFAEL 19/09/1976 Canguro A.A.C.12 M7540‐44

560 13,35 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13/02/1974 Ajalkala13 M56940‐44

626 13,52 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 29/03/1977 C Dental Seoane Pampín14 M497635‐39

604 13,53 BEDOYA NUÑEZ, DAVID 25/02/1978 Atletismo Alcorcon15 M332335‐39

559 13,44 TORVISCO NAJARRO, MANUEL 13/07/1976 Ajalkala16 M929340‐44

546 13,46 VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON, JOSE MANUEL 12/11/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit17 M99635‐39

637 13,47 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 03/03/1971 Canal de Isabel II18 M605645‐49

643 13,50 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 25/04/1975 Canguro A.A.C.19 M252140‐44

579 13,51 PEREZ MARQUEZ, ERNESTO 08/02/1978 At. Arroyomolinos20 M510935‐39

607 13,52 GOMEZ CASTILLA, ALBERTO 04/01/1981 Atletismo Bikila21 M347835‐39

532 13,54 MONTEAGUDO RUBIATO, JOSE 02/03/1973 A.D. Marathon22 M398040‐44

664 13,55 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, SERGIO 28/01/1979 E.A. Majadahonda23 M134035‐39

564 13,58 PRIETO MARTIN, JUAN 21/01/1967 Ajalkala24 M75045‐49

636 14,00 PEREZ PRIETO, JOSE ENRIQUE 27/11/1978 Canal de Isabel II25 M236835‐39

722 14,01 MORENO SAN JUAN, JOSE MANUEL 13/05/1979 Municipal Arganda26 M164535‐39

584 14,07 SANCHEZ ESCRIBA, RUBEN 06/08/1973 At. Arroyomolinos27 M999640‐44

601 14,08 HIGUERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 02/05/1975 At. Zarzaquemada28 M28240‐44

528 14,09 BARRERA BLANCO, CARLOS 17/06/1974 A.D. Marathon29 M853340‐44

658 14,09 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO 11/01/1980 Club Corredores30 M482335‐39

598 14,09 RUIZ ESPINOSA, JUAN FRANCISCO 23/06/1968 At. Fuenlabrada31 M198245‐49

568 14,10 RODRIGUEZ PARDO, SATURNINO 01/10/1974 At Guadarrama32 M73140‐44

727 14,12 ARRIBAS DE LARA, JAIME 18/09/1979 Paris33 M552235‐39

732 14,13 MANSO GUZMAN, FRANCISCO 05/05/1968 Paris34 M802245‐49

530 S/T CASTELLANOS ROMERO, JOSE MIGUEL 07/11/1972 A.D. Marathon35 M398140‐44
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527 S/T GUERRERO SIMARRO, JUAN ALBERTO 29/05/1978 A.D. Marathon36 M602235‐39

577 S/T RIVAS SANCHEZ, SERGIO 09/11/1980 At. Arroyomolinos37 M571735‐39

638 S/T VARGAS ANSIA, DAVID 23/05/1971 Canal de Isabel II38 M893545‐49

561 S/T RUPEREZ LOBATO, JESUS ANGEL 30/12/1973 Ajalkala39 M373040‐44

644 S/T SEA LONGARELA, CARLOS 20/12/1974 Canguro A.A.C.40 M275840‐44

555 S/T JIMENEZ MELLADO, JOSE RAMON 12/01/1974 AD San Lorenzo41 M645440‐44

583 S/T RODRIGUEZ CARPIO, ALBERTO 11/07/1973 At. Arroyomolinos42 M661840‐44

762 S/T OBREGON CACHO, JUAN CARLOS 05/04/1969 Suanzes San Blas43 M115945‐49

534 S/T PEREZ MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 14/07/1971 A.D. Marathon44 M297045‐49

520 S/T SAIZ PICADO, ANTONIO 06/06/1968 A. A. Moratalaz45 M144845‐49

704 S/T DIAZ GARCIA, EMILIANO 18/01/1973 Lynze Parla46 M991240‐44

563 S/T BARRIL DUQUE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18/11/1967 Ajalkala47 M929445‐49

542 S/T BENSO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 20/09/1976 A.D. Sprint48 M741140‐44

619 S/T VARGAS GARCIA, VICTOR 09/10/1980 Atletismo Leganes49 M849835‐39

558 S/T SANZ PEÑALVER, VICTOR 02/11/1976 Ajalkala50 M348640‐44

562 S/T VACAS SANCHEZ, JULIAN 07/07/1971 Ajalkala51 M929145‐49

578 S/T IZQUIERDO OLIVA, JOAQUIN 07/11/1978 At. Arroyomolinos52 M925135‐39

519 S/T GONZALEZ MELERO, TOMAS 07/04/1981 A. A. Moratalaz53 M144735‐39

531 S/T LOPEZ MENA, PEDRO JOSE 17/11/1972 A.D. Marathon54 M757240‐44

556 S/T DE LAS HERAS SANZ, MARIANO 17/06/1970 AD San Lorenzo55 M903945‐49

728 S/T CANO PEÑA, DIEGO FRANCISCO 05/09/1973 Paris56 M234040‐44

646 S/T GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO JAVIER 15/08/1967 Canguro A.A.C.57 M957445‐49

599 S/T LOPEZ ARGUDO, PABLO 06/01/1967 At. Fuenlabrada58 M199845‐49

651 S/T ORIZA PALOMO, EDUARDO 06/09/1973 CDE San Fernando59 M852440‐44

650 S/T CORONILLA BERLANGA, JOAQUIN 28/08/1968 CD At Dromos60 M584745‐49

742 S/T PEÑA SEVILLA, RAMON 26/04/1968 Sporting Hortaleza61 M285445‐49

634 S/T MARTINEZ MARIAN, LUIS MIGUEL 03/07/1967 CA Torrejon de Ardoz62 M247045‐49

548 S/T RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, VICTOR 21/01/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit63 M78235‐39

605 S/T PENSADO FREIRE, HIGINIO 06/11/1972 Atletismo Alcorcon64 M41340‐44

600 S/T RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 22/12/1966 At. Fuenlabrada65 M630045‐49

614 S/T FERNANDEZ DELGADO, JAIME 15/05/1975 Atletismo Las Tablas66 M800740‐44

582 S/T PONCE DE LEON LOPEZ, CARLOS 06/03/1973 At. Arroyomolinos67 M967840‐44

586 S/T DEL BARRIO BARRIOS, JUAN CARLOS 03/01/1969 At. Arroyomolinos68 M282945‐49

754 S/T CAPITAN PEÑA, MANUEL 26/06/1977 Suanzes San Blas69 M548335‐39

729 S/T DE PRADO MARTINEZ, MARIO 16/06/1971 Paris70 M78445‐49
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660 S/T HERAS PEREZ, JAVIER 10/05/1977 Club Corredores71 M105535‐39

756 S/T GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 12/09/1974 Suanzes San Blas72 M971240‐44

685 S/T LOPEZ DE LA MORENA, JULIO JOSE 03/06/1970 Iberia73 M631645‐49

641 S/T TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 20/10/1979 Canguro A.A.C.74 M957035‐39

632 S/T SERRANO VERDUGO, CASTO 17/08/1972 CA Torrejon de Ardoz75 M958540‐44

581 S/T ESPAÑA POLEY, BENJAMIN 04/06/1974 At. Arroyomolinos76 M928140‐44

673 S/T TORRES ESPIN, JUAN 19/11/1975 Edward Athletic77 M115140‐44

702 S/T MATESANZ SAN JUAN, RAUL 20/12/1977 Lynze Parla78 M914735‐39

551 S/T LEIS PATRICIO, CARLOS FERNANDO 02/08/1969 AA Valdemoro Go Fit79 M869245‐49

585 S/T MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 04/05/1970 At. Arroyomolinos80 M965345‐49

703 S/T SERRANO SERRANO, JESUS 04/10/1976 Lynze Parla81 M265140‐44

541 S/T MARTIN CARO, CARLOS 18/11/1976 A.D. Sprint82 M598735‐39

763 S/T SOPEÑA ESTEBAN, JUAN ANTONIO 29/08/1969 Suanzes San Blas83 M391745‐49

731 S/T CORBACHO JIMENEZ, JUAN NEMESIO 15/04/1968 Paris84 M802645‐49

661 S/T FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 19/11/1968 Club Corredores85 M643845‐49

645 S/T POZO PUERTO, LUIS NEMESIO 07/04/1971 Canguro A.A.C.86 M492045‐49

740 S/T LOPEZ DE LA NIETA MALTRANA, ALBERTO 20/08/1969 Running Pinto87 M940645‐49

737 S/T ORTIZ GALVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 29/04/1974 Running Pinto88 M253440‐44

674 S/T MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ‐OSORIO, RAMON 25/09/1975 Edward Athletic89 M666340‐44

612 S/T GONZALEZ SÁNCHEZ, ROBERTO CARLOS 08/10/1979 Atletismo Las Tablas90 M290535‐39

730 S/T MUÑOZ MARÍN, LUIS ÁNGEL 21/03/1971 Paris91 M390545‐49

611 S/T FERNANDEZ DELGADO, EDUARDO 06/07/1981 Atletismo Las Tablas92 M820535‐39

649 S/T TOLEDANO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 21/06/1978 CD At Dromos93 M239135‐39

613 S/T PRIETO CORDERO, RUBÉN 14/06/1977 Atletismo Las Tablas94 M297535‐39

701 S/T GOMEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO 02/12/1977 Lynze Parla95 M408735‐39

757 S/T FIESTAS DE LA CASA, JESUS 25/02/1972 Suanzes San Blas96 M22240‐44

790 S/T GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, DAVID 09/03/1977 Suanzes San Blas97 M 917435‐39

616 S/T SOTO RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 24/06/1972 Atletismo Las Tablas98 M389640‐44

738 S/T MARTIN SONSECA SANCHEZ, ANGEL 11/05/1972 Running Pinto99 M48240‐44

675 S/T LOZANO ÁVILA, DAVID 10/01/1973 Edward Athletic100 M530040‐44

617 S/T CORDERO LLAMAZARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 28/07/1969 Atletismo Las Tablas101 M289345‐49

659 S/T FRUTOS SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 07/08/1978 Club Corredores102 M433335‐39

622 S/T LOPEZ SEGOVIA, SANTIAGO 25/09/1970 Atletismo Leganes103 M839545‐49

621 S/T SAN ROMAN VELA, VICTOR ANGEL 17/05/1972 Atletismo Leganes104 M567440‐44

618 S/T MORENO ECHANOVE, IGNACIO 24/09/1965 Atletismo Las TablasDQ M294450‐54
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784 13,06 SANCHEZ SACEDA, EDUARDO 13/03/1978 Union Atletica Coslada1 M16401

628 13,15 RAEZ LIRIA, ALBERTO 14/11/1978 C.A.P.O.L.2 M38253

595 13,21 MOLERO NIETO, PEDRO LUIS 23/05/1979 At. Fuenlabrada3 M82896

557 13,22 ENCINAR PEREZ, ANTONIO 27/06/1977 Ajalkala4 M44567

608 13,26 LOPEZ VILLARRUBIA, DIEGO MANRIQUE 17/10/1978 Atletismo Bikila5 M21559

626 13,52 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 29/03/1977 C Dental Seoane Pampín6 M497614

604 13,53 BEDOYA NUÑEZ, DAVID 25/02/1978 Atletismo Alcorcon7 M332315

546 13,46 VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON, JOSE MANUEL 12/11/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit8 M99617

579 13,51 PEREZ MARQUEZ, ERNESTO 08/02/1978 At. Arroyomolinos9 M510920

607 13,52 GOMEZ CASTILLA, ALBERTO 04/01/1981 Atletismo Bikila10 M347821

664 13,55 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, SERGIO 28/01/1979 E.A. Majadahonda11 M134023

636 14,00 PEREZ PRIETO, JOSE ENRIQUE 27/11/1978 Canal de Isabel II12 M236825

722 14,01 MORENO SAN JUAN, JOSE MANUEL 13/05/1979 Municipal Arganda13 M164526

658 14,09 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO 11/01/1980 Club Corredores14 M482330

727 14,12 ARRIBAS DE LARA, JAIME 18/09/1979 Paris15 M552233

527 S/T GUERRERO SIMARRO, JUAN ALBERTO 29/05/1978 A.D. Marathon16 M602236

577 S/T RIVAS SANCHEZ, SERGIO 09/11/1980 At. Arroyomolinos17 M571737

619 S/T VARGAS GARCIA, VICTOR 09/10/1980 Atletismo Leganes18 M849849

578 S/T IZQUIERDO OLIVA, JOAQUIN 07/11/1978 At. Arroyomolinos19 M925152

519 S/T GONZALEZ MELERO, TOMAS 07/04/1981 A. A. Moratalaz20 M144753

548 S/T RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, VICTOR 21/01/1977 AA Valdemoro Go Fit21 M78263

754 S/T CAPITAN PEÑA, MANUEL 26/06/1977 Suanzes San Blas22 M548369

660 S/T HERAS PEREZ, JAVIER 10/05/1977 Club Corredores23 M105571

641 S/T TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 20/10/1979 Canguro A.A.C.24 M957075

702 S/T MATESANZ SAN JUAN, RAUL 20/12/1977 Lynze Parla25 M914779

541 S/T MARTIN CARO, CARLOS 18/11/1976 A.D. Sprint26 M598783

612 S/T GONZALEZ SÁNCHEZ, ROBERTO CARLOS 08/10/1979 Atletismo Las Tablas27 M290591

611 S/T FERNANDEZ DELGADO, EDUARDO 06/07/1981 Atletismo Las Tablas28 M820593

649 S/T TOLEDANO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 21/06/1978 CD At Dromos29 M239195

613 S/T PRIETO CORDERO, RUBÉN 14/06/1977 Atletismo Las Tablas30 M297596

701 S/T GOMEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO 02/12/1977 Lynze Parla31 M408797

790 S/T GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, DAVID 09/03/1977 Suanzes San Blas32 M 917499

659 S/T FRUTOS SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 07/08/1978 Club Corredores33 M4333104
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758 13,17 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 13/11/1971 Suanzes San Blas1 M93495

529 13,24 CADENAS DURAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 16/11/1972 A.D. Marathon2 M10358

755 13,31 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 04/12/1975 Suanzes San Blas3 M138611

642 13,33 VIDAL CALDES, RAFAEL 19/09/1976 Canguro A.A.C.4 M7512

560 13,35 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13/02/1974 Ajalkala5 M56913

559 13,44 TORVISCO NAJARRO, MANUEL 13/07/1976 Ajalkala6 M929316

643 13,50 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 25/04/1975 Canguro A.A.C.7 M252119

532 13,54 MONTEAGUDO RUBIATO, JOSE 02/03/1973 A.D. Marathon8 M398022

584 14,07 SANCHEZ ESCRIBA, RUBEN 06/08/1973 At. Arroyomolinos9 M999627

601 14,08 HIGUERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 02/05/1975 At. Zarzaquemada10 M28228

528 14,09 BARRERA BLANCO, CARLOS 17/06/1974 A.D. Marathon11 M853329

568 14,10 RODRIGUEZ PARDO, SATURNINO 01/10/1974 At Guadarrama12 M73132

530 S/T CASTELLANOS ROMERO, JOSE MIGUEL 07/11/1972 A.D. Marathon13 M398135

561 S/T RUPEREZ LOBATO, JESUS ANGEL 30/12/1973 Ajalkala14 M373039

644 S/T SEA LONGARELA, CARLOS 20/12/1974 Canguro A.A.C.15 M275840

555 S/T JIMENEZ MELLADO, JOSE RAMON 12/01/1974 AD San Lorenzo16 M645441

583 S/T RODRIGUEZ CARPIO, ALBERTO 11/07/1973 At. Arroyomolinos17 M661842

704 S/T DIAZ GARCIA, EMILIANO 18/01/1973 Lynze Parla18 M991246

542 S/T BENSO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 20/09/1976 A.D. Sprint19 M741148

558 S/T SANZ PEÑALVER, VICTOR 02/11/1976 Ajalkala20 M348650

531 S/T LOPEZ MENA, PEDRO JOSE 17/11/1972 A.D. Marathon21 M757254

728 S/T CANO PEÑA, DIEGO FRANCISCO 05/09/1973 Paris22 M234056

651 S/T ORIZA PALOMO, EDUARDO 06/09/1973 CDE San Fernando23 M852459

605 S/T PENSADO FREIRE, HIGINIO 06/11/1972 Atletismo Alcorcon24 M41364

614 S/T FERNANDEZ DELGADO, JAIME 15/05/1975 Atletismo Las Tablas25 M800766

582 S/T PONCE DE LEON LOPEZ, CARLOS 06/03/1973 At. Arroyomolinos26 M967867

756 S/T GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 12/09/1974 Suanzes San Blas27 M971272

632 S/T SERRANO VERDUGO, CASTO 17/08/1972 CA Torrejon de Ardoz28 M958576

581 S/T ESPAÑA POLEY, BENJAMIN 04/06/1974 At. Arroyomolinos29 M928177

673 S/T TORRES ESPIN, JUAN 19/11/1975 Edward Athletic30 M115178

703 S/T SERRANO SERRANO, JESUS 04/10/1976 Lynze Parla31 M265182

737 S/T ORTIZ GALVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 29/04/1974 Running Pinto32 M253489

674 S/T MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ‐OSORIO, RAMON 25/09/1975 Edward Athletic33 M666390

757 S/T FIESTAS DE LA CASA, JESUS 25/02/1972 Suanzes San Blas34 M22298
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616 S/T SOTO RODRIGUEZ, CESAR 24/06/1972 Atletismo Las Tablas35 M3896100

738 S/T MARTIN SONSECA SANCHEZ, ANGEL 11/05/1972 Running Pinto36 M482101

675 S/T LOZANO ÁVILA, DAVID 10/01/1973 Edward Athletic37 M5300102

621 S/T SAN ROMAN VELA, VICTOR ANGEL 17/05/1972 Atletismo Leganes38 M5674106
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760 13,14 CHACON RIFON, CARLOS MANUEL 01/12/1969 Suanzes San Blas1 M2632

759 13,16 GRIÑAN CARAVACA, MANUEL 01/10/1971 Suanzes San Blas2 M21594

639 13,28 GARCIA MARTIN, VICTOR MANUEL 03/02/1970 Canal de Isabel II3 M605510

637 13,47 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 03/03/1971 Canal de Isabel II4 M605618

564 13,58 PRIETO MARTIN, JUAN 21/01/1967 Ajalkala5 M75024

598 14,09 RUIZ ESPINOSA, JUAN FRANCISCO 23/06/1968 At. Fuenlabrada6 M198231

732 14,13 MANSO GUZMAN, FRANCISCO 05/05/1968 Paris7 M802234

638 S/T VARGAS ANSIA, DAVID 23/05/1971 Canal de Isabel II8 M893538

762 S/T OBREGON CACHO, JUAN CARLOS 05/04/1969 Suanzes San Blas9 M115943

534 S/T PEREZ MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 14/07/1971 A.D. Marathon10 M297044

520 S/T SAIZ PICADO, ANTONIO 06/06/1968 A. A. Moratalaz11 M144845

563 S/T BARRIL DUQUE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18/11/1967 Ajalkala12 M929447

562 S/T VACAS SANCHEZ, JULIAN 07/07/1971 Ajalkala13 M929151

556 S/T DE LAS HERAS SANZ, MARIANO 17/06/1970 AD San Lorenzo14 M903955

646 S/T GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO JAVIER 15/08/1967 Canguro A.A.C.15 M957457

599 S/T LOPEZ ARGUDO, PABLO 06/01/1967 At. Fuenlabrada16 M199858

650 S/T CORONILLA BERLANGA, JOAQUIN 28/08/1968 CD At Dromos17 M584760

742 S/T PEÑA SEVILLA, RAMON 26/04/1968 Sporting Hortaleza18 M285461

634 S/T MARTINEZ MARIAN, LUIS MIGUEL 03/07/1967 CA Torrejon de Ardoz19 M247062

600 S/T RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 22/12/1966 At. Fuenlabrada20 M630065

586 S/T DEL BARRIO BARRIOS, JUAN CARLOS 03/01/1969 At. Arroyomolinos21 M282968

729 S/T DE PRADO MARTINEZ, MARIO 16/06/1971 Paris22 M78470

685 S/T LOPEZ DE LA MORENA, JULIO JOSE 03/06/1970 Iberia23 M631674

551 S/T LEIS PATRICIO, CARLOS FERNANDO 02/08/1969 AA Valdemoro Go Fit24 M869280

585 S/T MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 04/05/1970 At. Arroyomolinos25 M965381

763 S/T SOPEÑA ESTEBAN, JUAN ANTONIO 29/08/1969 Suanzes San Blas26 M391784

731 S/T CORBACHO JIMENEZ, JUAN NEMESIO 15/04/1968 Paris27 M802685

661 S/T FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 19/11/1968 Club Corredores28 M643886

645 S/T POZO PUERTO, LUIS NEMESIO 07/04/1971 Canguro A.A.C.29 M492087

740 S/T LOPEZ DE LA NIETA MALTRANA, ALBERTO 20/08/1969 Running Pinto30 M940688

730 S/T MUÑOZ MARÍN, LUIS ÁNGEL 21/03/1971 Paris31 M390592

617 S/T CORDERO LLAMAZARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 28/07/1969 Atletismo Las Tablas32 M2893103

622 S/T LOPEZ SEGOVIA, SANTIAGO 25/09/1970 Atletismo Leganes33 M8395105
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618 S/T MORENO ECHANOVE, IGNACIO 24/09/1965 Atletismo Las TablasDQ M2944
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743 13,46 DE LA FUENTE GONZALEZ, JAVIER 10/05/1966 Sporting Hortaleza1 M61550‐54

677 13,48 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PEDRO 26/09/1966 Edward Athletic2 M528850‐54

553 13,58 POUSA RODICIO, JUAN CARLOS 13/10/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit3 M48550‐54

662 14,03 AMORES AMORES, RUBE ERNESTO 09/04/1964 Club Corredores4 M656350‐54

687 14,13 MORALES ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 15/09/1961 INDEPENDIENTE5 M91555‐59

667 14,17 GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 05/05/1961 E.A. Majadahonda6 M726555‐59

565 14,21 AGUILERA MULA, ANGEL 18/12/1963 Ajalkala7 M92850‐54

666 14,26 BARBERA CASILLAS, JUAN JOSE 05/06/1962 E.A. Majadahonda8 M224650‐54

785 14,33 GARCIA PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 18/10/1966 Union Atletica Coslada9 M944450‐54

665 14,52 GARRIDO COLMENERO, FERNANDO 28/05/1966 E.A. Majadahonda10 M334150‐54

744 14,53 MARCHAL COBA, MIGUEL 28/03/1966 Sporting Hortaleza11 M338350‐54

606 14,59 JIMENEZ MIRANDA, ANDRES 25/09/1966 Atletismo Alcorcon12 M266550‐54

770 15,00 FERNANDEZ PEDREGOSA, JOSE MANUEL 21/03/1960 Suanzes San Blas13 M222455‐59

688 15,10 MARTINEZ LORDEN, JOSE 19/02/1966 La Mancha Amarilla14 M942250‐54

733 15,10 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 29/11/1965 Paris15 M196250‐54

782 15,11 SOTOMAYOR CABRERA, FEDERICO EDMUNDO 17/11/1957 Track Cross Road Team16 M697255‐59

552 15,14 DE LA PEÑA PAMPANAS, MANUEL 06/06/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit17 M658450‐54

771 15,29 ANTON VALENTI, ANGEL 28/03/1959 Suanzes San Blas18 M248255‐59

663 15,35 MEDRANO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 02/11/1955 Cronos Villaviciosa19 M907860‐64

721 15,44 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO 07/05/1960 Maratonianos Leganes20 M827855‐59

775 15,54 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 09/06/1957 Suanzes San Blas21 M899555‐59

554 15,58 RANZ HERRANZ, RAUL 15/06/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit22 M71850‐54

668 16,00 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LEONARDO 10/12/1955 E.A. Majadahonda23 M172360‐64

647 16,02 ZAPATA GARCÍA, RUFINO 17/08/1959 Canguro A.A.C.24 M252555‐59

710 16,06 JARAMILLO MARIN, SAMUEL 13/10/1960 Lynze Parla25 M32155‐59

635 16,15 RAMOS PINTADO, JUAN JOSE 03/08/1958 CA Torrejon de Ardoz26 M207555‐59

768 16,19 PALANCAR DE LA TORRE, JOSE LUIS 22/11/1964 Suanzes San Blas27 M392250‐54

648 16,24 ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER 02/11/1952 Canguro A.A.C.28 M266160‐64

679 16,31 CANFRANC DOBLAS, LUIS MIGUEL 08/11/1960 Edward Athletic29 M270255‐59

734 16,36 SOSA ROSELL, JOAQUIN 16/05/1964 Paris30 M157750‐54

521 S/T MESAS ESTESO, JOAQUÍN 24/10/1952 A. A. Moratalaz31 M484060‐64

736 S/T MOTA VALLE, JOSE LUIS 15/11/1960 Paris32 M637255‐59

735 S/T GARCIA LOPEZ, ROBERTO 11/04/1963 Paris33 M637150‐54

711 S/T RABADAN CARRASCO, ANTONIO 11/07/1960 Lynze Parla34 M115455‐59

680 S/T HERRADON ALEGRE, JOSE RAMON 21/01/1960 Edward Athletic35 M370255‐59
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783 S/T ARAGONES BARRANCO, ENRIQUE 05/06/1951 Track Cross Road Team36 M243065‐69

681 S/T VECILLAS FUERTES, FRANCISCO JOSE 07/09/1958 Edward Athletic37 M443255‐59

767 S/T MESTRE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 29/01/1965 Suanzes San Blas38 M248650‐54

623 S/T MOLINA GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN CARLOS 24/06/1966 Atletismo Leganes39 M978650‐54

624 S/T RUIZ ORDOÑO, JESUS 22/10/1950 Atletismo Leganes40 M361465‐69

769 S/T VELASQUEZ CORTES, NORBEY 30/06/1963 Suanzes San Blas41 M689650‐54

772 S/T DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 30/06/1959 Suanzes San Blas42 M227455‐59

774 S/T SANCHEZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS 12/07/1958 Suanzes San Blas43 M392655‐59

537 S/T RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ILDEFONSO 22/12/1965 A.D. Marathon44 M733650‐54

686 S/T LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 31/12/1949 Iberia45 M369965‐69

669 S/T MARTIN BLAS, JESUS 21/02/1946 E.A. Majadahonda46 M41670‐74

764 S/T FERNANDEZ AYERDI, CARLOS 10/10/1966 Suanzes San Blas47 M919150‐54

720 S/T GOMEZ ALCALA, ARSENIO 10/03/1940 Lynze Parla48 M245575‐79

709 S/T COBO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 16/04/1960 Lynze Parla49 M14355‐59

708 S/T GALAN MORENO, FELIX LUIS 10/07/1961 Lynze Parla50 M243755‐59

538 S/T GALLEGO ANDRADA, JOSE JAVIER 22/04/1964 A.D. Marathon51 M125750‐54

776 S/T LANGA HONTORIA, JUAN JOSE 21/11/1954 Suanzes San Blas52 M55060‐64

773 S/T LOZANO APARICIO, JOAQUIN 25/08/1958 Suanzes San Blas53 M866855‐59

786 S/T PARRADO SANCHEZ, VALENTIN 19/06/1941 Union Atletica Coslada54 M479175‐79

766 S/T PEREZ DELGADO, JAVIER 28/09/1966 Suanzes San Blas55 M977150‐54

716 S/T JIMENEZ BARQUERO, JOSE LUIS 04/08/1954 Lynze Parla56 M323260‐64

741 S/T DIONISIO ORTIZ, JESUS 27/03/1966 Running Pinto57 M240450‐54

715 S/T FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANGEL 10/11/1954 Lynze Parla58 M256660‐64

719 S/T VADILLO MAYA, GABRIEL 10/06/1945 Lynze Parla59 M588470‐74

633 S/T SANZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 02/10/1971 CA Torrejon de ArdozDQ M515545‐49
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633 S/T SANZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 02/10/1971 CA Torrejon de ArdozDQ M5155
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743 13,46 DE LA FUENTE GONZALEZ, JAVIER 10/05/1966 Sporting Hortaleza1 M6151

677 13,48 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PEDRO 26/09/1966 Edward Athletic2 M52882

553 13,58 POUSA RODICIO, JUAN CARLOS 13/10/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit3 M4854

662 14,03 AMORES AMORES, RUBE ERNESTO 09/04/1964 Club Corredores4 M65635

565 14,21 AGUILERA MULA, ANGEL 18/12/1963 Ajalkala5 M9288

666 14,26 BARBERA CASILLAS, JUAN JOSE 05/06/1962 E.A. Majadahonda6 M22469

785 14,33 GARCIA PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 18/10/1966 Union Atletica Coslada7 M944410

665 14,52 GARRIDO COLMENERO, FERNANDO 28/05/1966 E.A. Majadahonda8 M334111

744 14,53 MARCHAL COBA, MIGUEL 28/03/1966 Sporting Hortaleza9 M338312

606 14,59 JIMENEZ MIRANDA, ANDRES 25/09/1966 Atletismo Alcorcon10 M266513

688 15,10 MARTINEZ LORDEN, JOSE 19/02/1966 La Mancha Amarilla11 M942215

733 15,10 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 29/11/1965 Paris12 M196216

552 15,14 DE LA PEÑA PAMPANAS, MANUEL 06/06/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit13 M658418

554 15,58 RANZ HERRANZ, RAUL 15/06/1964 AA Valdemoro Go Fit14 M71823

768 16,19 PALANCAR DE LA TORRE, JOSE LUIS 22/11/1964 Suanzes San Blas15 M392228

734 16,36 SOSA ROSELL, JOAQUIN 16/05/1964 Paris16 M157731

735 S/T GARCIA LOPEZ, ROBERTO 11/04/1963 Paris17 M637134

767 S/T MESTRE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 29/01/1965 Suanzes San Blas18 M248639

623 S/T MOLINA GUTIERREZ, JOSE JUAN CARLOS 24/06/1966 Atletismo Leganes19 M978640

769 S/T VELASQUEZ CORTES, NORBEY 30/06/1963 Suanzes San Blas20 M689642

537 S/T RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ILDEFONSO 22/12/1965 A.D. Marathon21 M733645

764 S/T FERNANDEZ AYERDI, CARLOS 10/10/1966 Suanzes San Blas22 M919149

538 S/T GALLEGO ANDRADA, JOSE JAVIER 22/04/1964 A.D. Marathon23 M125753

766 S/T PEREZ DELGADO, JAVIER 28/09/1966 Suanzes San Blas24 M977157

741 S/T DIONISIO ORTIZ, JESUS 27/03/1966 Running Pinto25 M240459
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687 14,13 MORALES ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO 15/09/1961 INDEPENDIENTE1 M9156

667 14,17 GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 05/05/1961 E.A. Majadahonda2 M72657

770 15,00 FERNANDEZ PEDREGOSA, JOSE MANUEL 21/03/1960 Suanzes San Blas3 M222414

782 15,11 SOTOMAYOR CABRERA, FEDERICO EDMUNDO 17/11/1957 Track Cross Road Team4 M697217

771 15,29 ANTON VALENTI, ANGEL 28/03/1959 Suanzes San Blas5 M248219

721 15,44 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO 07/05/1960 Maratonianos Leganes6 M827821

775 15,54 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 09/06/1957 Suanzes San Blas7 M899522

647 16,02 ZAPATA GARCÍA, RUFINO 17/08/1959 Canguro A.A.C.8 M252525

710 16,06 JARAMILLO MARIN, SAMUEL 13/10/1960 Lynze Parla9 M32126

635 16,15 RAMOS PINTADO, JUAN JOSE 03/08/1958 CA Torrejon de Ardoz10 M207527

679 16,31 CANFRANC DOBLAS, LUIS MIGUEL 08/11/1960 Edward Athletic11 M270230

736 S/T MOTA VALLE, JOSE LUIS 15/11/1960 Paris12 M637233

711 S/T RABADAN CARRASCO, ANTONIO 11/07/1960 Lynze Parla13 M115435

680 S/T HERRADON ALEGRE, JOSE RAMON 21/01/1960 Edward Athletic14 M370236

681 S/T VECILLAS FUERTES, FRANCISCO JOSE 07/09/1958 Edward Athletic15 M443238

772 S/T DE VERA CABAÑES, PABLO 30/06/1959 Suanzes San Blas16 M227443

774 S/T SANCHEZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS 12/07/1958 Suanzes San Blas17 M392644

709 S/T COBO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 16/04/1960 Lynze Parla18 M14351

708 S/T GALAN MORENO, FELIX LUIS 10/07/1961 Lynze Parla19 M243752

773 S/T LOZANO APARICIO, JOAQUIN 25/08/1958 Suanzes San Blas20 M866855
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663 15,35 MEDRANO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 02/11/1955 Cronos Villaviciosa1 M907820

668 16,00 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LEONARDO 10/12/1955 E.A. Majadahonda2 M172324

648 16,24 ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER 02/11/1952 Canguro A.A.C.3 M266129

521 S/T MESAS ESTESO, JOAQUÍN 24/10/1952 A. A. Moratalaz4 M484032

776 S/T LANGA HONTORIA, JUAN JOSE 21/11/1954 Suanzes San Blas5 M55054

716 S/T JIMENEZ BARQUERO, JOSE LUIS 04/08/1954 Lynze Parla6 M323258

715 S/T FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANGEL 10/11/1954 Lynze Parla7 M256660
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783 S/T ARAGONES BARRANCO, ENRIQUE 05/06/1951 Track Cross Road Team1 M243037

624 S/T RUIZ ORDOÑO, JESUS 22/10/1950 Atletismo Leganes2 M361441

686 S/T LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 31/12/1949 Iberia3 M369947
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669 S/T MARTIN BLAS, JESUS 21/02/1946 E.A. Majadahonda1 M41648

719 S/T VADILLO MAYA, GABRIEL 10/06/1945 Lynze Parla2 M588461
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720 S/T GOMEZ ALCALA, ARSENIO 10/03/1940 Lynze Parla1 M245550

786 S/T PARRADO SANCHEZ, VALENTIN 19/06/1941 Union Atletica Coslada2 M479156
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